
kinder am route 21

BUS STOP am pm

OTTAWA ST @ CALCITE AVE 8:00 AM 11:52 AM

1ST AVE @ TALPA ST 8:07 AM 11:54 AM

HESPERIA RD @ COAD RD 8:09 AM 11:56 AM

NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTs (CITY BUS STOP) 8:12 AM 12:00 PM

1ST AVE @ WINONA ST 8:05 AM 12:02 PM

WINONA ST @ 2ND AVE 8:02 AM 12:04 PM

MARIPOSA RD @ totem pole TRAILER PArk 7:45 AM 12:10 PM

yates rd @ bel air dr 7:50 AM 12:13 PM

kinder am route 22

BUS STOP am pm

ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 7:40 AM 12:00 PM

RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 7:44 AM 12:02 PM

DRIFTWOOD DR @ SAILFIN LN 7:45 AM 12:04 PM

DRIFTWOOD DR @ TAHOE LN 7:50 AM 12:06 PM

BENTON WaY @ LAKESIDE DR 7:53 AM 12:10 PM

HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ RANCHO BONITA RD 7:55 AM 12:12 PM

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ COUNRTY CLUB DR 7:58 AM 12:14 PM

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PEBBLE BEACH DR 7:59 AM 12:16 PM

kinder pm route 15

BUS STOP am pm

yates rd @ bel air dr 10:37 AM 3:15 PM

MARIPOSA RD @ totem pole TRAILER PARK 10:40 AM 3:03 PM

1ST AVE @ TALPA ST 10:50 AM 3:16 PM

OTTAWA ST @ CALCITE AVE 10:52 AM 2:49 PM

2ND AVE @ WINONA ST 10:54 AM 2:51 PM

WINONA ST @ 1ST AVE 10:56 AM 2:54 PM

HESPERIA RD @ COAD RD 10:58 AM 3:22 PM

NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTs (CITY BUS STOP) 11:00 AM 3:00 PM

kinder pm route 17

BUS STOP am pm

ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 10:44 AM 3:40 PM

RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 10:46 AM 342 pm

DRIFTWOOD DR @ SAILFIN LN 10:48 AM 3:44 PM

DRIFTWOOD DR @ TAHOE LN 10:50 AM 3:46 PM

BENTON WaY @ LAKESIDE DR 10:54 AM 3:50 PM

HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ RANCHO BONITA RD 10:58 AM 3:54 PM

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 10:58 AM 3:58 PM

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PEBBLE BEACH DR 11:00 AM 4:00 PM

**All kinder AM students ride to school on the regular bus routes.

**All Kinder PM students ride home on the regular bus routes. 

MOJAVE VISTA KINDER BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Thursday, August 16th, 2018


